
SAFARI GOLF CLUB 
4853 W. Powell Rd. • Powell, Ohio 43065 
(614) 645-3444 • www.safarigolf.com

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

D=35           W=18 D=26           W=26D=30           W=30

D=32           W=34 D=23           W=22D=28           W=22

D=20           W=28 D=26           W=32D=22           W=27

RE-DESIGN BY DR. MICHAEL HURDZAN, 2013

D = GREEN DEPTH IN YARDS • W = GREEN WIDTH IN YARDS

EMPOWERING PEOPLE. SAVING WILDLIFE.

RULES OF PLAY
•  rules govern all play except where 

modified by local rules. 

• PACE OF PLAY is behind the group 
directly in front. 

• PLAYERS MUST ADHERE TO THE DRESS 
AND CONDUCT CODE OF THE PROPERTY. 

• Please repair ball marks, replace and repair divots, 
and rake bunkers. Riding carts must remain on paths 
around greens, tees and entire length of Par 3’s. 

• All perimeter fencing on holes 5, 15, 16, 17, 18, white 
stakes/lines and inside edge of Powell Road 
determines out of bounds. 

• Red stakes/lines define lateral hazards and yellow 
stakes/lines define water hazards. 

• All alcoholic beverages must be purchased 
from Safari Golf Club. All violators are in 
violation of Ohio Law and will be 
removed from facility without 
refund. 

• Management is not 
responsible for loss or 
damage to personal 
property or injuries. 

• Golfers are 
responsible for 
any personal 
property damage or 
personal injury they 
cause on the course or 
adjoining property. Anyone not 
following the rules or causing damage 
to the course may be removed and/or 
prosecuted.

CHEETAH GIRAFFE TURTLE

RAY BURYING BEETLE GIBBON

RATTLESNAKE TAKIN GREAT BLUE HERON

18

4

1

3

5

2

17

12

10
11

14

13
16

15

8

9

7

6

CLUBHOUSE

PRACTICE FACILITY

BLUE     72.7/127 
WHITE   69.6/118 
GOLD    66.9/113 
RED       63.3/102

RED       67.2/109
WOMEN'S RATING/SLOPE

MEN’S RATING/SLOPELEARN MORE ABOUT OUR CONSERVATION 
EFFORTS AT SAFARIGOLF.COM

3
1
2

2

1

3

1

2

31

2

3

2

3

1

3

1
2

1

2

3

3

1

21

2

3



D = GREEN DEPTH IN YARDS • W = GREEN WIDTH IN YARDS

10 11 12

13 14 15

16 17 18

D=28           W=28 D=23           W=18D=33           W=21

PAINTED DOG BLUE BIRD RHINO

TREE KANGAROO MONARCH BUTTERFLY GORILLA

BEAR BALD EAGLE HELLBENDER

D=23           W=18 D=24           W=23D=20           W=26

D=32           W=28 D=32           W=20D=20           W=20
DATE: SCORER: ATTEST:

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L 
S

HOLE 

BLUE 

WHITE 

GOLD 

HANDICAP 

+/- 

 

 

 

 

PAR 

RED

    1       2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9    OUT 

 391   518   358   379   386   345   424   194   369   3364 

 353   470   340   354   333   310   379   169   343   3051 

 320   393   320   317   320   255   330   155   340   2750 

    6      10     12       4        8       18      2       14      16 

 

 

 

 

 

    4       5        4        4        4        4        4        3        4       36 

 280   380   226   268   261   240   294   134   258   2341

  10     11      12      13     14     15     16      17     18      IN    TOT  HCP NET 

 446   194   467   522   391   520   148   373   420   3481  6845 

 393   166   433   471   331   474   135   320   370   3093  6144 

 373   134   425   452   320   433   120   300   319   2876  5626 

   3       17       1       15       7       13       9       11      5 

 

 

 

 

 

   4        3        4        5        4        5        3        4        4       36       72 

 317   124   362   383   273   376   103   263   319   2520  4861
04/24

2

3

1

1

2
31

2

3

3

2

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

3

2

2

1

31

2

3


