

D = Green Depth in Yards • W = Green Width in Yards



WOMEN'S RATING/SLOPE

RED 67.2/109

SAFARI GOLF CLUB

4853 W. Powell Rd. • Powell, Ohio 43065

(614) 645-3444 • www.safarigolf.com

SAFAR

EMPOWERING PEOPLE. SAVING WILDLIFE.



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT			10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	\mathbb{N}	TOT	HCP NET	
BLUE	391	518	358	379	386	345	424	194	369	3364		I N I	446	194	467	522	391	520	148	373	420	3481	6845		D=33
WHITE	353	470	340	354	333	310	379	169	343	3051		T I	393	166	433	471	331	474	135	320	370	3093	6144		TREE K
GOLD	320	393	320	317	320	255	330	155	340	2750		A L S	373	134	425	452	320	433	120	300	319	2876	5626		15
HANDICAP	6	10	12	4	8	18	2	14	16		-	0	3	17	1	15	7	13	9	11	5				
+/-																									
																									D=20
																									E
																									16
PAR	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	36			4	3	4	5	4	5	3	4	4	36	72		
RED	280	380	226	268	261	240	294	134	258	2341			317	124	362	383	273	376	103	263	319	2520	4861	04/24	D=20
DATE:	SCORER:											AT	ATTEST:										D = Gr		

